2"¢ Annual Rescue Regatta -July 12-13, 2024

Addendum #1 to the Sailing Instructions

Pursuit Race: Individual Start times Warning @ 11:00:00 (Saturday, July 13, 2024)

Start Sail# Skipper
11:05:00 None Jim Brewer
11:09:37 203  William Murphy
11:15:30 35 C. Casensky
11:15:55 966  Jack Barber
11:16:20 NA Lee Fisher
11:17:11 0000 AC Pnhillips
11:18:26 None Wade Thomas
11:18:52 40189 Brad Miller
11:19:17 93224 Lewis Thatcher
11:20:07 42 Jake Pender
11:20:24 29 Mac Ward
11:20:32 1910 D. Rockafellow
11:21:23 none Henry Latell
11:21:48 868  John Brady
11:23:29 None Jon Hutchings
11:23:54 138  Brian Holdaway
11:24:19 None Greg Svoboda
11:24:44 22050 Miles Booth
11:24:44 465 Mike Chesser
11:25:10 60573 Allan Heyward
11:26:00 USA84357 Jim Raper
11:28:56 20151 Jeff Branflick
11:29:47 272  Anton Webre
11:29:47 USA55 Mark Wensell
11:30:12 01 David Hinckle
11:30:37 32637 Mayo Tabb
11:30:37 US53500 Mike Karn
11:32:18 83438 David Clark
11:33:34 94 Todd Blekicki

11:33:59 USA 7070 Craig Wright

Boat Name
Calypso

Last Boat Il
Legacy
Caledonia
Femme De La Mer
Sunburst
Galene
Schiehallion
Catitude
Resolute
Carmella
Nauti Lady
Merriwether
Sweet Caroline
Giya

Second Wind
Southern Cross
Shenanigan
Red Sky
lImatar
rhapsody
Helios

Knot 4 Sail
Sting
Perseverance
Mayo Tabb
Tradition
Corryvreckan
Battle Rhythm
Afterthought

Class/Fleet

Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit PHRF C
Pursuit PHRF C
Pursuit Cruising-S
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-S
Pursuit Cruising-S
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit PHRF B
Pursuit Cruising-S
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit PHRF B
Pursuit Cruising-NS
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit Cruising-S
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit PHRF A
Pursuit PHRF A

Posted: July 12, 2024 @ 1600

R. Klein, PRO

PHRF
270
237
195
192
189
183
174
171
168
162
160
159
153
150
138
135
132
129
129
126
120

99
93
93

87
87
75
66
63



